Team Number
Team 1

Team 2
Team 3

Team 4

Team 5

Team 6

Team 7

Team 8

Date
May 19th

May 26th

June 2

June 16

%o

-y

MISSOLRI ATHLETIC CENTER, POMWERED BY "‘G}

As of 5/18/22

Men’s Basketball League

Captain
Gerrell

Josh
Russell

Demarea

Ben

Dikendre
Jalen

Anthony

Times
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Team name Record Rank

REDRUM
No limit
Rising Suns

Missouri Capitals

The Joes

Pippen Ain't Easy

63-69
69-72
104-108
65-62

82-85
68-65
81-95

Spartans
Supreme
Games Date Times Games
2 vs 159-74 June 23rd 6:00 PM 1vs3
3 vs 8 46-68 7:00 PM 4vs2
4 vs 7 83-66 8:00 PM 6vs7
5vs 6 63-68 9:00 PM 5vs 8
2 vs 5 62-89 June 30th 6:00 PM 3vs6
1vs767-40 7:00 PM 8vs 1
8 vs 6 80-82 8:00 PM 2vs7
3 vs 4 58-87
6 vs 2 85-74 July 5th 6:00 PM 7vs3
7 vs 8 84-72 Tuesday 7:00 PM 8vs?2
4 vs 1 54-57 8:00 PM 6vs4
5vs 3 87-58
TBA 7:00PM 4vs5
8 vs 4 66-78 8:00PM 1vs5
7 vs 5 81-59
2 vs 3 102-55 July 14th Single Elimination Tournament

6 vs 172-55 Top 4 teams






