

## As of 5/18/22

## Men's Basketball League

Team Number	Captain	Team name		Record	Rank		
Team 1	Gerrell	REDRUM					
Team 2	Josh	No limit					
Team 3	Russell	Rising Suns					
Team 4	Demarea	Missouri Capitals					
Team 5	Ben	The Joes					
Team 6	Dikendre	Pippen Ain't Easy					
Team 7	Jalen	Spartans					
Team 8	Anthony	Supreme					
Date	Times	Games	Date	Times	Games		
May 19th	6:00 PM	2 vs 1 59-74	June 23rd	6:00 PM	1 vs 3	63-69	
	7:00 PM	3 vs <mark>8</mark> 46-68	Julie Zalu	7:00 PM	4 vs 2	69-72	
	8:00 PM	4 vs 7 83-66		8:00 PM	6 vs 7	104-108	
	9:00 PM	5 vs <mark>6</mark> 63-68		9:00 PM	5 vs 8	65-62	
	0.001 101	0 10 0 00		0.00 T W	<u>0</u>	00 02	
May 26th	6:00 PM	2 vs <mark>5</mark> 62-89	June 30th	6:00 PM	3 vs <mark>6</mark>	82-85	
-	7:00 PM	1 vs 7 67-40		7:00 PM	8 vs <mark>1</mark>	68-65	
	8:00 PM	8 vs <mark>6</mark> 80-82		8:00 PM	2 vs 7	81-95	
	9:00 PM	3 vs <mark>4</mark> 58-87					
June 2	6:00 PM	6 vs 2 85-74	July 5th	6:00 PM	7 vs 3		
	7:00 PM	7 vs 8 84-72	Tuesday	7:00 PM	8 vs 2		
	8:00 PM	4 vs 1 54-57	Tuesuay	8:00 PM	6 vs 4		
	9:00 PM	5 vs 3 87-58		0.001 101	0 10 4		
			TBA	7:00PM	4 vs 5		
June 16	6:00 PM	8 vs <mark>4</mark> 66-78		8:00PM	1 vs 5		
	7:00 PM	7 vs 5 81-59					
	8:00 PM	2 vs 3 102-55 July 14th		Single Elimination Tournament			
	9:00 PM	6 vs 1 72-55			Top 4 teams		